SPHS Grants 2021

Grants to Individuals, Institutions and Summer Schools

Applicant

Kate Addison-Baylis
Anthony Hirst
Dimitra Kokkini
Rosalind Thomas
Stephen Colvin

Paul Everill

Ben Harriman
Zoe Harris-Wallis
Stephanie Holton
Michael Loy
Michael Loy
Jerome Ruddick
Julian Spencer

Leventis Grants to Schools
Applicant

Chloé Barnett
Caroline Driver
Caroline Driver
Caroline Driver
Caroline Driver
Sarah Gallacher
Stephanie Hamman
Luke Mayhew
Jodie Reynolds

Kiki Singer, Fiona McCrudden

Amey Turner
M. Wheeler
Saziye Ahmet
Marios Artemi

Institution

JACT Durham Greek & Latin Summer School
International Byzantine Greek Summer School
London Summer School in Classics
Fondation Hardt

UCL

Winchester

Edinburgh

UCL

Newcastle

BSA

BSA

Newcastle

JACT Greek Summer School

Institution

Bishop Luffa School
Burrowmoor Primary School
Isle of Ely Primary School
Red Oak Primary School
Gusford Primary School
Rosedale Primary School
Eden Girls’ School Coventry
Ormiston Victory Academy
Greenhead College

Bowling Park Primary School
Offmore Primary School
Trekenner CP School
Kelmscott School

GLEE of Herts

Purpose
bursaries
two bursaries
bursaries
two bursaries

Conference - 'Choosing your words.." - student bursaries, speakers' travel
Anglo-Georgian Expedition to Nokalakevi (AGEN) archaeol. Summer school - student fieldwork

bursaries

Northern Assoc of Ancient Philosophy - student travel bursaries

Touching Light' (Euripides' Hecuba)

student production of Greek drama and outreach activities

2022 BSA fieldwork bursaries
2022 BSA summer school

Bursaries (conference: The materiality of ancient Greek identities)

Bursaries

Purpose

A level classical civilisation course books
purchase of books and resources

Greek archaeology box and maps

Greek archaeology boxes

Greek archaeology box and books
purchase of books and artefacts collection
GCSE classical civilisation course books
GCSE classical civilisation course books
A level classical civilisation course books
books and artefacts

books and artefacts

Groovy Greeks

textbooks and library books

Klik Sta Ellinika Level Al

Award
500.00
430.00
500.00
1,140.00
400.00

th th th th th

500.00
500.00
500.00
490.00
400.00
1,000.00
500.00
500.00
7,360.00

th thththththththth

>
=
5
a

300.00
500.00
241.84
440.00
322.85
346.83
500.00
350.00
260.00
539.17
500.00
250.00
289.43
500.00

th ththththththtththththtththTth



