SPHS Grants 2021

Grants to Individuals, Institutions and Summer Schools

Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Award	
Kate Addison-Baylis	JACT Durham Greek & Latin Summer School	bursaries	£	500.00
Anthony Hirst	International Byzantine Greek Summer School	two bursaries	£	430.00
Dimitra Kokkini	London Summer School in Classics	bursaries	£	500.00
Rosalind Thomas	Fondation Hardt	two bursaries	£	1,140.00
Stephen Colvin	UCL	Conference - 'Choosing your words' - student bursaries, speakers' travel	£	400.00
		Anglo-Georgian Expedition to Nokalakevi (AGEN) archaeol. Summer school - student fieldwork		
Paul Everill	Winchester	bursaries	£	500.00
Ben Harriman	Edinburgh	Northern Assoc of Ancient Philosophy - student travel bursaries	£	500.00
Zoe Harris-Wallis	UCL	Touching Light' (Euripides' Hecuba)	£	500.00
Stephanie Holton	Newcastle	student production of Greek drama and outreach activities	£	490.00
Michael Loy	BSA	2022 BSA fieldwork bursaries	£	400.00
Michael Loy	BSA	2022 BSA summer school	£	1,000.00
Jerome Ruddick	Newcastle	Bursaries (conference: The materiality of ancient Greek identities)	£	500.00
Julian Spencer	JACT Greek Summer School	Bursaries	£	500.00
			£	7,360.00
Leventis Grants to Schools				
Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Award	
Chloë Rornott	Dichon Luffe Cohool	A layal classical civilization course books	c	200.00

Levenus Grants to Schools							
Applicant	Institution	Purpose	Awar	d			
Chloë Barnett	Bishop Luffa School	A level classical civilisation course books	£	300.00			
Caroline Driver	Burrowmoor Primary School	purchase of books and resources	£	500.00			
Caroline Driver	Isle of Ely Primary School	Greek archaeology box and maps	${f t}$	241.84			
Caroline Driver	Red Oak Primary School	Greek archaeology boxes	£	440.00			
Caroline Driver	Gusford Primary School	Greek archaeology box and books	£	322.85			
Sarah Gallacher	Rosedale Primary School	purchase of books and artefacts collection	£	346.83			
Stephanie Hamman	Eden Girls' School Coventry	GCSE classical civilisation course books	${f t}$	500.00			
Luke Mayhew	Ormiston Victory Academy	GCSE classical civilisation course books	${f t}$	350.00			
Jodie Reynolds	Greenhead College	A level classical civilisation course books	£	260.00			
Kiki Singer, Fiona McCrudden	Bowling Park Primary School	books and artefacts	£	539.17			
Amey Turner	Offmore Primary School	books and artefacts	£	500.00			
M. Wheeler	Trekenner CP School	Groovy Greeks	${f t}$	250.00			
Saziye Ahmet	Kelmscott School	textbooks and library books	${f t}$	289.43			
Marios Artemi	GLEE of Herts	Klik Sta Ellinika Level A1	£	500.00			